
21st Michelin 24H DUBAI 2026

16 - 17 January 2026Qualifying 2 - Class GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

16 Winward Racing 1:56.420 21 38.610 45.818 31.828 1:56.2563 3 22 1 1

28 TFT Racing 1:56.720 22 38.523 45.916 32.258 1:56.6972 2 31 3 14

777 Al Manar by Dragon Racing 1:56.752 33 38.655 45.981 32.058 1:56.6943 2 34 5 6

74 O ptimum Motorsport 1:56.817 24 38.716 46.000 32.101 1:56.8172 2 26 9 9

4 Grove Racing by Getspeed 1:56.852 35 38.654 46.024 32.167 1:56.8453 3 23 10 10

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:56.975 26 38.790 45.983 32.038 1:56.8113 2 28 8 4

77 O ptimum Motorsport 1:57.144 27 38.906 45.981 32.257 1:57.1442 2 211 6 13

669 Team WRT 1:57.154 58 38.925 45.945 32.096 1:56.9665 4 212 4 8

92 Pure Rxcing 1:57.215 29 38.867 46.351 31.997 1:57.2152 2 210 17 3

81 Winward Racing 1:57.247 210 39.093 46.074 31.936 1:57.1033 2 218 11 2

88 Dragon Racing 1:57.272 211 38.781 45.982 32.259 1:57.0224 2 57 7 15

61 EBM 1:57.292 212 38.858 46.093 32.278 1:57.2293 2 29 12 16

13 Team Motopark 1:57.327 213 39.204 45.891 32.048 1:57.1432 2 422 2 5

10 Herberth Motorsport 1:57.494 314 38.974 46.186 32.182 1:57.3424 4 314 13 11

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:57.591 315 38.934 46.224 32.315 1:57.4732 4 313 15 18

27 Team WRT 1:57.860 516 39.000 46.477 32.288 1:57.7653 5 515 24 17

87 Origine powered by CC 1:57.900 317 39.120 46.467 32.083 1:57.6704 4 319 22 7

991 Paradine Competition 1:57.944 218 39.047 46.198 32.422 1:57.6673 2 216 14 21

2 HAAS RT 1:58.065 719 38.666 46.565 32.561 1:57.7924 3 35 26 26

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.075 220 39.194 46.457 32.322 1:57.9732 4 221 20 19

17 Fulgenzi Racing 1:58.097 421 39.055 46.473 32.426 1:57.9544 3 217 23 22

93 Ajith RedAnt Racing 1:58.261 222 39.433 46.459 32.333 1:58.2255 2 230 21 20

79 TSUNAMI RT 1:58.290 323 39.382 46.552 32.255 1:58.1894 5 329 25 12

992 Paradine Competition 1:58.313 324 39.177 46.581 32.452 1:58.2102 2 320 27 25

67 SVC Sport Management 1:58.324 325 39.284 46.438 32.447 1:58.1693 4 223 19 24

25 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:58.339 426 39.378 46.314 32.431 1:58.1233 4 628 16 23

11 HOFOR Racing 1:58.449 227 39.332 46.404 32.701 1:58.4372 4 225 18 30

24 Dinamic GT 1:58.808 228 39.371 46.705 32.683 1:58.7592 4 127 28 28

14 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:58.936 229 39.368 46.750 32.700 1:58.8182 3 326 29 29

21 HAAS RT 1:59.386 330 39.559 47.033 32.794 1:59.3863 3 331 32 32

89 Lionspeed GP 1:59.548 331 39.855 46.907 32.775 1:59.5373 3 232 31 31

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.581 432 39.285 46.890 32.622 1:58.7973 3 324 30 27

8 EBM 2:00.126 333 40.141 47.068 32.917 2:00.1263 3 333 33 33
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21st Michelin 24H DUBAI 2026

16 - 17 January 2026Qualifying 2 - Class GT3
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

28 TFT Racing 1:56.720 21 38.523 45.916 32.258 1:56.6972 2 31 3 14

88 Dragon Racing 1:57.272 22 38.781 45.982 32.259 1:57.0224 2 57 7 15

13 Team Motopark 1:57.327 23 39.204 45.891 32.048 1:57.1432 2 422 2 5

10 Herberth Motorsport 1:57.494 34 38.974 46.186 32.182 1:57.3424 4 314 13 11

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:57.591 35 38.934 46.224 32.315 1:57.4732 4 313 15 18

269 Herberth Motorsport 1:58.075 26 39.194 46.457 32.322 1:57.9732 4 221 20 19

17 Fulgenzi Racing 1:58.097 47 39.055 46.473 32.426 1:57.9544 3 217 23 22

93 Ajith RedAnt Racing 1:58.261 28 39.433 46.459 32.333 1:58.2255 2 230 21 20

79 TSUNAMI RT 1:58.290 39 39.382 46.552 32.255 1:58.1894 5 329 25 12

67 SVC Sport Management 1:58.324 310 39.284 46.438 32.447 1:58.1693 4 223 19 24

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.581 411 39.285 46.890 32.622 1:58.7973 3 324 30 27

8 EBM 2:00.126 312 40.141 47.068 32.917 2:00.1263 3 333 33 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:56.975 21 38.790 45.983 32.038 1:56.8113 2 28 8 4

87 Origine powered by CC 1:57.900 32 39.120 46.467 32.083 1:57.6704 4 319 22 7

2 HAAS RT 1:58.065 73 38.666 46.565 32.561 1:57.7924 3 35 26 26

992 Paradine Competition 1:58.313 34 39.177 46.581 32.452 1:58.2102 2 320 27 25

25 Into A frica Racing by Dragon 1:58.339 45 39.378 46.314 32.431 1:58.1233 4 628 16 23

11 HOFOR Racing 1:58.449 26 39.332 46.404 32.701 1:58.4372 4 225 18 30

24 Dinamic GT 1:58.808 27 39.371 46.705 32.683 1:58.7592 4 127 28 28

21 HAAS RT 1:59.386 38 39.559 47.033 32.794 1:59.3863 3 331 32 32

89 Lionspeed GP 1:59.548 39 39.855 46.907 32.775 1:59.5373 3 232 31 31
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